
School Administration

Name Email Phone Title

 Catherine Folmar cfolmar@k12.wv.us  (304) 686-3305  Cameron Elementary, Principal

 Katie Dantrassy kcarney@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4425  Central Elementary, Principal

 Kimberly Cain kacain@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4427  Glen Dale Elementary, Principal

 Arica Holt aholt@k12.wv.us  (304) 232-6530  Center McMechen Elementary, Principal

 Jane Duffy jduffy@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4431  McNinch Elementary, Principal

 Krenna Allender kallender@k12.wv.us  (304) 547-5041  Sand Hill Elementary, Principal

 Julie Sturgill jsturgill@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4420  Washington Lands Elementary, Principal

 Cynthia McCutcheon cmmccutc@k12.wv.us  (304) 232-8640  Hilltop Elementary, Principal

 Ryan Finley rnfinley@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4440 x 302  Moundsville Middle School, Principal

 Jason Willis jdwillis@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4440 x 303  Moundsville Middle Assistant Principal

 Robert Chavanak rchavanak@k12.wv.us  (304) 233-3331  Sherrard Middle School, Principal

 Geno Polsinelli epolsinelli@k12.wv.us  (304) 233-3331  Sherrard Middle School, Assistant Principal

 Wyatt O"Neil woneil@k12.wv.us  (304) 686-3336 x 212  Cameron High School, Principal

 Rhonda Williams riser@k12.wv.us  (304) 686-3336 x 213  Cameron High School, Assistant Principal

 Jason Marling jmarling@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4444 x 218  John Marshall High School, Principal

 Kallie Kastrevec kjkastrevec@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4444 x 357  John Marshall, Assistant Principal

 Chad Clutter cclutter@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4444 x 353  John Marshall, Assistant Principal

 Gavin Hartle jhartle@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4444 x 230  John Marshall, Assistant Principal

 Amy Trowbridge atrowbri@k12.wv.us  (304) 843-4525  Gateway Achievement Center, Principal
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